Position Other Positions Held

Parks and Recreation Director
Parks Maintenance Leadman
Maintenance Worker

Parks Maint. Leadman

Parks Maintenance Worker
Parks Maintenance Worker
Parks Maintenance Worker
General Laborer

General Laborer

General Laborer

General Laborer
Maintenance Worker
General Laborer

General Laborer

General Laborer

General Laborer

General Laborer

City

Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley
Brawley

Brawley

Department

Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department
Parks Department

Parks Department

Total Wages

$86,398
$53,377
$48,451
$47,746
$43,165
$42,374
$35,102
$30,252
$20,031
$16,685
$11,185
$8,951
$5,580
$5,500
$5,312
$3,885
$240

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,362
$10,844
$15,122
$12,988
$16,868
$12,677
$16,651
$4,588
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



