Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks and Recreation Director		Brawley	Parks Department	\$86,398	\$14,362
Parks Maintenance Leadman		Brawley	Parks Department	\$53,377	\$10,844
Maintenance Worker		Brawley	Parks Department	\$48,451	\$15,122
Parks Maint. Leadman		Brawley	Parks Department	\$47,746	\$12,988
Parks Maintenance Worker		Brawley	Parks Department	\$43,165	\$16,868
Parks Maintenance Worker		Brawley	Parks Department	\$42,374	\$12,677
Parks Maintenance Worker		Brawley	Parks Department	\$35,102	\$16,651
General Laborer		Brawley	Parks Department	\$30,252	\$4,588
General Laborer		Brawley	Parks Department	\$20,031	\$0
General Laborer		Brawley	Parks Department	\$16,685	\$0
General Laborer		Brawley	Parks Department	\$11,185	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Brawley	Parks Department	\$8,951	\$0
General Laborer		Brawley	Parks Department	\$5,580	\$0
General Laborer		Brawley	Parks Department	\$5,500	\$0
General Laborer		Brawley	Parks Department	\$5,312	\$0
General Laborer		Brawley	Parks Department	\$3,885	\$0
General Laborer		Brawley	Parks Department	\$240	\$0